# CH \$515.00 88157

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM527947

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Skyrocket Toys LLC		05/03/2017	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Skyrocket LLC	
Doing Business As:	DBA Skyrocket Toys LLC	
Street Address:	2910 Culver Blvd., Suite F	
City:	os Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90066	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 20**

Duan auto Toma Normbau Wayd Mayle			
Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	88157575	BLUME	
Serial Number:	88157598	POMSIES LUMIES	
Serial Number:	87727126	GRUMBLIES	
Serial Number:	87903099	MINIACS	
Serial Number:	87417745	MASHIMALS	
Serial Number:	87903100	POMSIE POOS	
Serial Number:	87797187	SURFACE SCAN	
Serial Number:	87596893	UBU	
Serial Number:	87727123	WRAPPED AROUND YOUR HEART	
Serial Number:	87410931	RECOIL	
Serial Number:	87176202	VRSE	
Serial Number:	86196357	POWER BUILDERS	
Serial Number:	86918773	MEBO	
Serial Number:	86061548	FUZE	
Serial Number:	86083404	PRANK STAR	
Serial Number:	85822527	ILLUMIVOR	
Serial Number:	85822519	VMD	
Serial Number:	85821105	SKY VIPER	
	•	TRADEMARK	

900502781 REEL: 006670 FRAME: 0737

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77944180	SKYROCKET
Serial Number:	85822524	VEHICLES OF MASS DESTRUCTION

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: trademark@buchalter.com

Correspondent Name: Philip Nulud

Address Line 1: 1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1500

Address Line 2: Buchalter, A Professional Corporation
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S4667
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Philip Nulud
SIGNATURE:	/Philip Nulud/
DATE SIGNED:	06/14/2019

# **Total Attachments: 5**

source=Skyrocket#page1.tif

source=FBNS (dba for Skyrocket Toys LLC) 6.5.17#page1.tif

source=FBNS (dba for Skyrocket Toys LLC) 6.5.17#page2.tif

source=FBNS (dba for Skyrocket Toys LLC) 6.5.17#page3.tif

source=FBNS (dba for Skyrocket Toys LLC) 6.5.17#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006670 FRAME: 0738

# LLC-2

# Amendment to Articles of Organization of a Limited Liability Company (LLC)

To change information of record for your California LLC, you can fill out this form, and submit for filing along with:

- A \$30 filing fee.
- A separate, non-refundable \$15 service fee also must be included, if you drop off the completed form.
- -. To file this form, the status of your LLC must be active on the records of the California Secretary of State, or if suspended, this form can only be filed to list a new LLC name. To check the status of the LLC, go to BusinessSearch.sos.ca.gov.

*important!* To change the LLC addresses, or to change the name or address of the LLC's agent for service of process, you must file a Statement of Information (Form LLC-12). To get Form LLC-12, go to www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/statements.htm.

Items 4-6: **Only** fill out the information that is changing. Attach extra pages if you need more space or need to include any other matters.

FILED Secretary of State
State of California
MAY 0 3 2017

This Space For Office Use Only

For questions about this form, go to www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/filing-tips.htm.

LLC's Exact Name (on file with CA Secretary of State)

Skyrocket Toys LLC

LLC File No. (issued by CA Secretary of State)

201015210164

### Purpose

The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a limited liability company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act.

New LLC Name (List the proposed LLC name exactly as it is to appear on the records of the California Secretary of State.)

Skyrocket LLC

Proposed LLC Name

The proposed new name must include: LLC, L.L.C., Limited Liability Company, Limited Liability Co., Ltd. Liability Co. or Ltd. Liability Company; and may not include: bank, trust, trustee, incorporated, inc., corporation, or corp., insurer, or insurance company.

Management (Check only one.)

The LLC will be managed by:

One Manager

More Than One Manager

All Limited Liability Company Member(s)

Amendment to Text of the Articles of Organization (List both the current text, and the text as amended by this filing.)

6

**Read and sign below:** Unless a greater number is provided for in the Articles of Organization, this form must be signed by at least one manager, if the LLC is manager-managed or at least one member, if the LLC is member-managed. If the signing manager or member is a trust or another entity, go to www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/filling-tips.htm for more information. If you need more space, attach extra pages that are 1-sided and on standard letter-sized paper (8 1/2" x 11"). All attachments are part of this document.

Sign heye

John B. Ardell

John B. Ardell, Manager of Blue Pencil, LLC, its Member

Print your name here

Your business title

Make Eleck/money order payable to: Secretary of State
Upon filing, we will return one (1) uncertified copy of your filed
document for free, and will certify the copy upon request and
payment of a \$5 certification fee.

By Mail
Secretary of State
Business Entities, P.O. Box 944228
Sacramento, CA 94244-2280

Drop-Off
Secretary of State
1500 11th Street., 3rd Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

Corporations Code §§ 17701.08, 17702.02, 17713.10 LLC-2 (REV 01/2014)

2014 California Secretary of State www.sos ca.gov/business/be

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006670 FRAME: 0739

YOUR RETURN MAILING ADDRESS

NAME: Sarin Tavlian, Esq.

ADDRESS: Buchalter, 1000 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1500

DEAN C. LOGAN, LOS ANGELES COUNTY CLERK

P.O. BOX 1208, NORWALK, CA 90651-1208

Rev. 01/2014

CITY: Los Angeles

STATE: CA ZIP CODE: 90017

Been G. Logen, Registrer - Recomber/Bounty Clerk

Electron early signed by SHERON SMOR

		FICT	ITIOUS BU		IS NAMI FILING FEE (Ch		<b>MENT</b>	
	Orginal-\$26.00 (FOR ORIGIN New (Amended) Filing-\$26. Refile-\$26.00 (NO CHANGES .00-FOR FACH ADDITIONAL BL	<b>00</b> (CHANGES IN FACTS FR	NESS NAME ON STATEME! OM ORIGINAL FILING- REG INAL FILING)	NT) QUIRES PUBL	CATION)		:H ADDITIONAL OWN	ER IN EXCESS OF ONE OWNER
			The following p	*********				
*.	Skyrocket Toys L	LC-		2				
3	·		Pr	2. int Fictitious E	lusiness Name(s)			
**	12910 Culver Boulevard	d, Suite F			1			
	Street addre	ss of principal place of busin				Mailing address if	ifferent	······································
Lo	s Angeles	CA 90		Angeles				
City	,	State Zip	norm roam	UNTY	Сйу		State	Zip
Arti	icles of Incorporation or Organiz	zation Number (if applicable)	: AI#ON_2010152101	104				
**	* REGISTERED OWN	(ED/S):						
		serdoj.		2.				
1.	Full Name/Corp/LLC (P.O. 8	lox not accepted)			Full Name/Corp/	/LLC (P.O. Box not ac	cepted)	
	12910 Culver Boulev						. ,	
	Residence Address			*******	Residence Addr	ess		
	LOS ANGELES	CA	90066					
	City	State	Zip		City		State	Zip
	CALIFORNIA			······	**************************************	LLC Print State of		
	If Corporation or LLC - Print	State or incorporation/Urga	nization		ii Corporation or	CDO First State of	ncorporanon/Organia	zadon
3.	,			4.				
	Full Name/Corp/LLC (P.O. 8	Box not accepted)			Full Name/Corp/	ALC (P.O. Box not ac	cepted)	
								<del>``</del>
	Residence Address				Residence Addre	ess		
	City	State	Ziρ		City		State	Zip
	,**				f			
	If Corporation or LLC - Print	State of Incorporation/Orga	nization	<del></del>	If Corporation or	LLC - Print State of I	ncorporation/Organia	zation.
		IF MORE THA	N FOUR REGISTRANTS,	ATTACH ADI	DITIONAL SHEET	SHOWING OWNER	INFORMATION	
**	** THIS BUSINESS IS	S CONDUCTED BY:	(Check one)					
	□ an Individual			∃ a Limite	d Partnership	o	ed Liability Con	npany
	an Unincorporat	ted Association other			a Corp		a Trust	□ Copartners
	a Married Coupl			-		stic Partners		iability Partnership
**	*** The date registrant	commenced to transac	t business under the	fictitious bu	siness name o	or names listed ab	ove on N/A	
			are that all inform			(Insert N/A	above if you haven't	started to transact business)
	(A registrant who				the first and the			Professions Code tha
	the registrant kno	ows to be false is g	uilty of a misdem	eanor pui	nishable by :	a fine not to ex	ceed one thou	isand dollars (\$1,000)
			<u></u>					
REC	GISTRANT/CORP/LLC NAME (PR	Skyrocket LL	<u> </u>			<sub>n.e_</sub> Manager		
RE	EGISTRANT SIGNATURE	: <u> </u>	<u>OCO</u> IF	CORP OF	R LLC, PRINT	NAME John B.	Ardell	·
lf e	corporation, also pri	int corporate title	of officer. If LLC,	, also pri	nt title of of	ficer or manag	jer.	
This	s statement was filed with the C	founty Clerk of LOS ANGEL	ES on the date indicated b	y the filed sta	mp in the upper ri	ght comer.		ACT KING COOKS TO UT IN A YET ON
WH IN 1 FIC		FICE OF THE COUNTY CL HE STATEMENT PURSUAN FATEMENT MUST BE FILE!	ERK, EXCEPT, AS PROV IT TO SECTION 17913 OF	IDED IN SUB THER THAN A	DIVISION (b) OF A CHANGE IN TH	SECTION 17929, WI IE RESIDENCE ADDI	HERE IT EXPIRES 44 RESS OF A REGISTI	YEARS FROM THE DATE ON D DAYS AFTER ANY CHANGE ERED OWNER A NEW ME STATEMENT MUST BE
	E FILING OF THIS STATEMEN DER FEDERAL, STATE, OR O I HEREBY CERTIFY TH		ON 14411 ET SEQ., BUS!	NESS AND P	ROFESSIONS CO	ODE).		E RIGHTS OF ANOTHER

BY:\_\_\_\_

PH: (562) 462-2177

S. SMITH

TRADEMARK OTE. NET

REEL: 006670 FRAME: 0740





# AFFIDAVIT OF IDENTITY - FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT

If submitting the Fictitious Business Name Statement by <u>MAIL</u> or through a <u>THIRD PARTY</u>, the registered owner <u>MUST</u> bring this page to a notary to be <u>NOTARIZED</u>. In accordance with Section 17913 of the California Business and Professions Code, the following identifying information is required to file a Fictitious Business Name Statement.

Registrant Name	Skyrocket LLC				
Name of Business	Skyrocket Toys LLC				
Registrant Address	12910 Culver Boulevar	rd, Suite F		AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	
	Street Address LOS ANGELES		CA	90066	
	City		State/Countr		
Registrant Signature	Jan July				
If the registrant is a coclerk will require evidentity.	orporation, a limited liability compan shoe issued by the Secretary of Stat	y, a limited partnership, or a te indicating the current exis	limited liabilit tence and god	y partnership, the co od standing of that t	ounty ousines
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	***For Mail or T	hird Party Requests Only*	**	oo aagaa oo aa a	***************************************
This cen	tificate must be notarized by a No	stary Public for all Mail ans	i Third Party	Submissions	
signed the docume of that document.	other officer completing this certifice ent to which this certificate is attache				
STATE OF Californ	ia ) ss				
County of Los Ang	geles / ss				
Subscribed and sworr	n to (or affirmed) before me on this_	25 day of May	,20_17_,1	ру	
John B. Ardell	, proved to me o	on the basis of satisfactory e	vidence to be	the	
person(s) who appear Signature	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Petrona Castillo Osono COMM. 2097417			
FOR OFF	ICE USE ONLY: *** To be complet	ed by Deputy County Cler	k for in-perso	n filings only***	
ID #:	Exp. Date:	Deputy Signature:_			

Rev 20170125

# Alex Padilla California Secretary of State



# Business Search - Entity Detail

The California Business Search is updated daily and reflects work processed through Wednesday, May 31, 2017. Please refer to document <u>Processing Times</u> for the received dates of filings currently being processed. The data provided is not a complete or certified record of an entity. Not all images are available online.

## 201015210164 SKYROCKET LLC

Registration Date:

Jurisdiction:

Entity Type:

Status:

Agent for Service of Process:

.

**Entity Address:** 

Entity Mailing Address:

LLC Management

05/28/2010

CALIFORNIA

DOMESTIC

ACTIVE

LEGALZOOM.COM, INC (C2967349)

12910 CULVER BLVD STE F

LOS ANGELES CA 90066

12910 CULVER BLVD STE F

LOS ANGELES CA 90066

Managers

A Statement of Information is due EVERY EVEN-NUMBERED year beginning five months before and through the end of May.

Document Type	ĮĮ F	ile Date	fŧ	PDF
SI-COMPLETE	0	5/30/2017		lmage unavailable. Please request paper copy.
AMENDMENT	0	5/03/2017		
SI-COMPLETE	9	5/11/2010		
REGISTRATION	0:	5/28/2010		

<sup>\*</sup> Indicates the information is not contained in the California Secretary of State's database.

**Note:** If the agent for service of process is a corporation, the address of the agent may be requested by ordering a status report.

- · For information on checking or reserving a name, refer to Name Availability.
- . If the image is not available online, for information on ordering a copy refer to Information Requests.
- For information on ordering certificates, status reports, certified copies of documents and copies of documents not currently available in the Business Search or to request a more extensive search for records, refer to <u>Information Requests</u>.
- · For help with searching an entity name, refer to Search Tips.
- For descriptions of the various fields and status types, refer to Frequently Asked Questions.

TRADEMARK 06/01/17 REEL: 006670 FRAME: 0742

# TO BE COMPLETED BY AUTHORIZED AGENT

In accordance with Section 17913 of the California Business and Professions Code, the following identifying information is required to file a Fictitious Business Name Statement.

The Agent must present ID and sign in the presence of a Deputy County Clerk

Page Two

**RECORDED: 06/14/2019** 

Rev 20170125